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UTAH v BYU - 1/26/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT FRRuchala, Emma1 306.38

UTAH-UT FRGreenlow, Clare2 305.93

BYU-UT JRMellow, Morgan3 297.38

BYU-UT SOCall, Kaela4 291.23

BYU-UT SOPaul, Morgan5 278.85

BYU-UT SOLondon, Adia6 x273.90

BYU-UT FRCribbs, Kennedy7 x267.98

UTAH-UT JRCaufield, Makenzie8 251.93

UTAH-UTBrookstein, Georgia9 x236.85

UTAH-UT JRCock, Madison10 x227.78

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT JRGonzales, Nathan1 336.90

UTAH-UTChen, Tony2 320.33

UTAH-UT FRLittle, Rylan3 319.73

BYU-UT SOMahler, Kimble4 305.48

BYU-UT SREvans, Ryan5 302.63

BYU-UT SOCooper, Morgan6 x292.95

UTAH-UT JRTheriault, Daniel7 283.13

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:42.38

Lawless, Emma FR Gassaway, Mariah SO

Fernandes, Aryanna FR St. John, Gillian JR

26.50 29.05 22.8923.94

ABYU-UT2 1:44.11

Sproul, Brynn FR Lindsay, Mariah JR

Brinton, Ellie SR Gustafson, Gwen FR

26.43 29.15 22.7825.75

BUTAH-UT3 1:44.48

Lott, Sarah SO Wayner, Darby JR

Broome, Emma FR Reimer, Audrey FR

26.42 28.78 23.9425.34

BBYU-UT4 1:46.79

Cazier, Makayla FR Walters, Alexa SO

Coker, Tiare JR Smith, Katie JR

27.15 30.45 23.6125.58

CUTAH-UT5 x1:49.71

Allen, Mallori SO Horvath, Grace FR

Pick, Christina SO Zeiger, Rebecca FR

27.66 31.11 23.9826.96

DUTAH-UT6 x1:49.76

Gebhart, Mandy FR Smith, Marah SO

Anderson, Jordan JR Ford, Kenzie SO

27.05 32.15 24.3426.22

CBYU-UT7 x1:52.47

Bertoldo, Lindsey FR Flower, Madelyn SO

Zarchin, Madeline SO Brimhall, Megan FR

29.36 31.87 24.9426.30

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:30.12

Ogunfeibo, Kunmi SR Dominguez, Josue FR

Nicolas, Javier FR Sorenson, Payton SR

23.43 25.17 19.4222.10

AUTAH-UT2 1:30.42

McArthur, Daniel JR Chiun, Felix FR

Stoddard, Clay FR Moreira, Rodolfo FR

22.96 26.00 19.9621.50

BUTAH-UT3 1:30.94

Fridlander, David FR Wayner, Harrison FR

Montgomery, Colten SO O'Haimhirgin, Liam SO

23.61 15.41 20.0531.87

BBYU-UT4 1:32.62

Lindsay, Cameron SR Jensen, Levi JR

Abernethy, Matt JR Shaw, Jared SO

23.86 25.47 20.6122.68

CUTAH-UT5 x1:35.11

King, Robert FR Lewis, Brody SO

Puertas, Anthony FR Cervantes Alatorre, Fernando JR

24.93 25.89 21.6222.67

CBYU-UT6 x1:35.52

Tuitama, Tama FR Sorensen, Ryan SO

Nelson, Jaron FR Berger, Evan JR

24.46 26.20 21.0623.80

 
#5  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRMcClendon, Sara1 10:18.06

28.62 30.47 31.0230.82

30.84 30.88 30.85 31.00

31.11 31.13 31.12 31.26

31.42 31.24 31.47 31.04

31.02 31.15 31.24 30.36

UTAH-UT FRMorici, Sophia2 10:46.25

28.88 31.22 31.4331.67

31.68 31.81 32.04 32.03

32.47 32.66 32.77 32.64

32.95 33.29 33.38 33.72

33.77 33.07 33.33 31.44

BYU-UT FRSmith, Ellie3 10:46.58

29.24 31.65 32.4232.09

32.19 32.42 32.60 32.63

32.29 32.46 31.63 32.49

32.63 32.60 32.95 33.15

33.07 33.31 33.06 31.70

BYU-UT SOQuezada, Katia4 11:00.17

29.84 31.97 32.7332.66

32.81 32.82 33.07 33.17

33.07 33.19 33.37 33.57

33.48 33.57 33.53 33.77

33.65 33.40 33.48 33.02

UTAH-UT SOKraus, Samantha5 11:02.93

28.87 32.37 33.0632.77

33.01 33.06 33.24 33.67

34.43 33.50 33.50 34.04

33.56 33.47 33.44 33.88

34.21 33.78 33.53 31.54

BYU-UT SOWarnick, Allison6 11:03.49

29.22 32.57 33.0832.86

33.12 33.17 33.30 33.39

33.39 33.55 33.44 33.79

33.89 33.89 33.99 34.01

34.08 33.77 33.23 31.75

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina7 x11:11.75

29.72 31.79 32.5532.30

33.02 32.94 33.27 33.33

33.74 34.14 34.22 34.32

34.38 34.62 34.66 34.97

34.86 34.48 35.01 33.43

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRBecker, Nicholas1 9:35.28

25.09 27.00 27.7827.49

28.35 28.68 28.90 28.95

29.16 29.08 29.13 29.47

29.51 29.42 29.60 29.71

29.90 30.04 29.74 28.28

UTAH-UT SOSogne, Matteo2 9:45.07

26.56 28.55 29.2328.99

29.52 29.39 29.72 29.56

29.65 29.32 29.12 29.52

29.71 29.87 29.88 29.91

29.69 29.45 29.26 28.17

UTAH-UT FRCunningham, Jackson3 9:55.09

26.15 29.05 29.8529.34

30.20 30.57 29.20 29.44

30.59 30.05 30.54 30.44

29.57 30.30 30.33 30.24

30.45 29.93 30.03 28.82

BYU-UT JRMorris, John4 10:09.72

26.82 28.96 29.7029.31

29.79 29.85 30.08 30.69

30.73 31.90 31.40 31.15

31.64 30.91 31.37 31.56

31.66 30.99 30.65 30.56

BYU-UT SRBrinton, Jarren5 10:12.30

26.30 28.52 29.9329.51

30.07 30.44 30.26 30.69

31.04 31.33 31.61 31.51

31.29 31.70 31.84 31.61

31.41 30.95 31.45 30.84

BYU-UT SOAnderson, Connor6 10:26.43

26.64 29.47 30.0729.69

30.49 30.86 30.94 31.33

31.38 31.71 31.94 32.12

32.09 32.49 32.39 32.98

32.81 32.74 32.87 31.42
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#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Ianire1 1:52.28

25.92 28.76 29.0928.51

BYU-UT JRCoker, Tiare2 1:53.40

26.43 29.06 29.1628.75

UTAH-UT FRGebhart, Mandy3 1:55.48

26.75 29.14 29.9929.60

BYU-UT FRDespain, Anna4 1:57.46

27.39 29.76 30.3729.94

BYU-UT SOBrown, Kali5 2:00.10

27.30 29.68 32.0531.07

UTAH-UT SOLash, Madison6 2:04.99

27.83 31.79 32.5432.83

UTAH-UT FRFagan, Gabby--- DQ

27.31 30.61 30.58

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRPhillips, Austin1 1:40.77

23.78 25.93 25.4225.64

BYU-UT FRNicolas, Javier2 1:42.83

23.54 25.93 26.5126.85

BYU-UT SOStirling, Connor3 1:43.06

24.59 26.41 25.5426.52

UTAH-UT FRYost, Luke4 1:43.16

23.79 26.04 26.8026.53

UTAH-UT FRWaterman, Ben5 1:43.62

24.27 26.37 26.4826.50

BYU-UT SOMurphy, Brayden6 1:45.85

24.47 26.78 27.3827.22

BYU-UT SOSorensen, James7 x1:46.01

24.38 26.72 27.2627.65

UTAH-UT SODe Vos, Rahiti8 x1:46.75

23.37 25.92 28.6028.86

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOLott, Sarah1 54.93

26.78 28.15

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey2 56.91

27.57 29.34

BYU-UT FRSproul, Brynn3 57.33

28.23 29.10

UTAH-UT FRBroome, Emma4 57.36

28.29 29.07

BYU-UT FRCazier, Makayla5 58.53

28.46 30.07

UTAH-UT SOAllen, Mallori6 x58.72

28.66 30.06

BYU-UT SRHatanaka, Kelly7 59.72

29.06 30.66

BYU-UT FRBrimhall, Megan8 x1:00.85

29.79 31.06

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Daniel1 48.77

23.63 25.14

BYU-UT SROgunfeibo, Kunmi2 49.75

24.31 25.44

UTAH-UT FRFridlander, David3 50.61

24.41 26.20

BYU-UT SRLindsay, Cameron4 51.29

24.85 26.44

BYU-UT FRTuitama, Tama5 51.34

24.98 26.36

UTAH-UT FRKing, Robert6 52.93

25.73 27.20

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRWayner, Darby1 1:03.31

29.91 33.40

BYU-UT JRLindsay, Mariah2 1:04.94

31.22 33.72

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mariah3 1:05.62

29.80 35.82

BYU-UT SOWalters, Alexa4 1:06.03

30.99 35.04

BYU-UT FRBertoldo, Lindsey5 1:09.18

32.54 36.64

UTAH-UT FRHorvath, Grace6 1:09.35

32.73 36.62

BYU-UT SOFlower, Madelyn7 x1:09.50

33.17 36.33

UTAH-UT SOSmith, Marah8 x1:09.81

32.35 37.46

BYU-UT FRLindh, Shianne--- X1:12.34

33.56 38.78

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRWayner, Harrison1 56.27

26.43 29.84

BYU-UT FRDominguez, Josue2 57.03

27.27 29.76

BYU-UT JRJensen, Levi3 57.58

26.44 31.14

BYU-UT SOSorensen, Ryan4 57.92

27.08 30.84

UTAH-UT SODillard, Ethan5 58.04

26.92 31.12

UTAH-UT SOLewis, Brody6 58.65

27.51 31.14

BYU-UT FRFisher, Tarrin7 x59.74

28.21 31.53

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna1 2:02.46

27.11 30.65 33.1131.59

UTAH-UT JRAnderson, Jordan2 2:06.45

27.94 31.56 33.8333.12

UTAH-UT SOPick, Christina3 2:07.88

28.83 32.19 33.7533.11

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma4 x2:09.15

28.54 32.44 34.3933.78

BYU-UT JRDickson, Brenna5 2:13.36

28.66 32.55 37.6134.54

BYU-UT JRCunningham, Casey6 2:13.70

29.48 33.11 36.7234.39

BYU-UT SOZarchin, Madeline7 2:15.56

28.05 32.60 39.2435.67

BYU-UT FRSmith, Ellie8 x2:18.63

30.63 34.79 37.1236.09

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRTaber, Chris1 1:52.25

25.88 28.24 28.9429.19

UTAH-UT FRPuertas, Anthony2 1:52.85

24.49 27.72 31.2229.42

UTAH-UT FRGiandinoto, Cole3 1:53.37

25.12 28.75 30.4729.03

BYU-UT SRRogers, Nathan4 1:53.86

26.09 29.14 29.5829.05

BYU-UT JRAbernethy, Matt5 1:55.49

25.21 28.30 31.8230.16

UTAH-UT SOBares, Jacob6 x1:57.69

25.73 29.47 31.9530.54

BYU-UT FRNelson, Jaron7 2:08.16

25.87 31.03 37.6433.62

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT FRGustafson, Gwen1 23.54

UTAH-UT JRSt. John, Gillian2 23.81

BYU-UT JRSmith, Katie3 24.29

BYU-UT SOBrown, Kali4 24.36

UTAH-UT SOFord, Kenzie5 24.71

UTAH-UT SOJackson, Claire6 24.77

BYU-UT SRBrinton, Ellie7 x24.99

UTAH-UT FRZeiger, Rebecca8 x25.03

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SRSorenson, Payton1 20.57

UTAH-UT FRStoddard, Clay2 20.82

UTAH-UT SOO'Haimhirgin, Liam3 21.06

UTAH-UT FRMoreira, Rodolfo4 21.17

BYU-UT SOShaw, Jared5 21.32

BYU-UT JRBerger, Evan*6 21.82

UTAH-UT FRSutton, Garrett*6 x21.82

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT FRRuchala, Emma1 275.78

UTAH-UT FRGreenlow, Clare2 271.50

BYU-UT FRCribbs, Kennedy3 270.08

BYU-UT SOLondon, Adia4 261.08
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(#17  Women 1 mtr Diving)

BYU-UT SOPaul, Morgan5 252.90

UTAH-UT JRCaufield, Makenzie6 243.45

BYU-UT SOCall, Kaela7 x238.80

BYU-UT SOJackson, Kaylie8 x228.68

BYU-UT JRMellow, Morgan9 x228.60

UTAH-UTBrookstein, Georgia10 x228.30

UTAH-UT JRCock, Madison11 x209.18

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTChen, Tony1 367.58

BYU-UT JRGonzales, Nathan2 340.13

UTAH-UT FRLittle, Rylan3 326.55

UTAH-UT JRTheriault, Daniel4 287.55

BYU-UT SOMahler, Kimble5 273.23

BYU-UT SREvans, Ryan6 268.05

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT FRGustafson, Gwen1 51.44

24.82 26.62

UTAH-UT JRSt. John, Gillian2 52.25

24.98 27.27

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Ianire3 52.71

25.59 27.12

UTAH-UT SOJackson, Claire4 53.50

25.74 27.76

BYU-UT SOBrown, Kali5 53.82

25.96 27.86

BYU-UT JRSmith, Katie6 54.09

26.47 27.62

UTAH-UT FRFagan, Gabby7 x55.64

26.43 29.21

BYU-UT JRDickson, Brenna8 x56.04

26.63 29.41

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SRSorenson, Payton1 45.36

21.91 23.45

UTAH-UT SOO'Haimhirgin, Liam2 45.48

21.90 23.58

UTAH-UT JRPhillips, Austin3 45.83

22.21 23.62

BYU-UT SOStirling, Connor4 46.47

22.14 24.33

UTAH-UT JRCervantes Alatorre, Fernando5 47.61

22.86 24.75

BYU-UT SOShaw, Jared6 48.11

23.48 24.63

UTAH-UT FRMoreira, Rodolfo7 x48.34

22.40 25.94

BYU-UT JRBerger, Evan8 x48.45

23.03 25.42

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOLott, Sarah1 2:00.16

28.53 29.99 30.7630.88

UTAH-UT FRReimer, Audrey2 2:02.85

29.04 30.87 31.1831.76

BYU-UT FRSproul, Brynn3 2:04.68

28.73 31.70 31.8632.39

UTAH-UT SOAllen, Mallori4 2:05.19

29.43 31.31 32.4132.04

UTAH-UT FRGebhart, Mandy5 x2:07.50

29.54 32.70 32.2732.99

BYU-UT FRDespain, Anna6 2:09.91

30.74 32.61 33.4933.07

BYU-UT SOWarnick, Allison7 2:12.87

31.82 33.34 33.7333.98

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Daniel1 1:48.81

25.10 27.29 28.3028.12

BYU-UT FRTuitama, Tama2 1:51.48

26.04 28.19 28.6128.64

UTAH-UT FRFridlander, David3 1:52.62

25.83 28.64 28.5329.62

BYU-UT SRLindsay, Cameron4 1:53.63

26.08 28.46 29.2729.82

UTAH-UT FRKing, Robert5 1:54.03

26.95 29.23 28.4729.38

BYU-UT SROgunfeibo, Kunmi6 1:54.66

25.85 28.35 30.5329.93

UTAH-UT FRCunningham, Jackson7 x1:54.67

27.46 29.51 28.6729.03

BYU-UT SOMurphy, Brayden8 x1:59.30

27.51 30.09 31.0230.68

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRWayner, Darby1 2:20.83

31.22 36.12 36.8736.62

BYU-UT JRLindsay, Mariah2 2:22.73

32.61 36.70 36.5536.87

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mariah3 2:22.94

31.83 36.19 37.5537.37

BYU-UT SOWalters, Alexa4 2:27.41

33.36 37.00 38.7938.26

BYU-UT FRBertoldo, Lindsey5 2:28.12

33.47 37.68 38.4938.48

BYU-UT SOFlower, Madelyn6 x2:31.35

34.81 38.63 38.9338.98

UTAH-UT SOSmith, Marah7 2:33.12

33.81 38.77 40.1740.37

BYU-UT FRLindh, Shianne8 x2:34.42

34.46 38.62 40.8540.49

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRWayner, Harrison1 2:04.56

27.91 32.17 31.8832.60

BYU-UT FRDominguez, Josue2 2:05.04

28.37 32.25 31.9032.52

BYU-UT JRJensen, Levi3 2:09.73

29.08 33.49 34.0433.12

UTAH-UT SOLewis, Brody4 2:10.08

29.84 33.44 32.8133.99

BYU-UT FRFisher, Tarrin5 2:11.28

30.00 33.35 33.9234.01

BYU-UT SOSorensen, Ryan6 x2:12.05

29.43 32.82 35.3734.43

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRMcClendon, Sara1 5:03.15

27.80 30.08 30.4030.58

30.32 30.54 30.95 31.28

30.95 30.25

UTAH-UT FRMorici, Sophia2 5:12.52

28.64 30.89 31.0231.38

31.69 31.57 31.72 32.06

32.10 31.45

BYU-UT FRCazier, Makayla3 5:13.57

27.95 30.21 31.3430.65

31.90 32.27 32.68 32.70

32.16 31.71

BYU-UT JRCunningham, Casey4 5:14.37

28.98 31.89 31.8532.39

31.79 31.88 31.77 31.54

31.44 30.84

BYU-UT FRSmith, Ellie5 5:15.18

29.05 31.72 32.0932.02

31.36 31.61 31.63 32.20

32.23 31.27

UTAH-UT FRMiletic, Kristina6 5:20.16

29.02 31.50 32.5432.20

32.61 32.88 33.06 33.15

32.07 31.13

BYU-UT SOQuezada, Katia7 x5:20.78

29.71 31.88 32.2632.00

32.44 32.62 32.60 32.78

32.62 31.87

UTAH-UT SOKraus, Samantha8 x5:25.06

28.44 31.33 32.6732.20

33.12 33.14 33.69 33.62

33.53 33.32

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRBecker, Nicholas1 4:38.52

25.60 27.69 28.4728.25

28.37 28.25 28.34 28.20

27.94 27.41
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(#26  Men 500 Yard Free)

UTAH-UT FRKlawiter, Tyler2 4:39.71

25.64 27.88 28.4128.34

28.69 28.31 28.31 28.49

28.45 27.19

UTAH-UT SOSogne, Matteo3 4:46.48

24.95 27.98 29.2929.35

29.13 29.05 29.42 29.30

29.10 28.91

UTAH-UT SODe Vos, Rahiti4 x4:49.66

26.16 28.62 30.2430.32

29.42 29.26 29.67 28.80

28.80 28.37

BYU-UT SRRogers, Nathan5 4:50.06

25.66 29.36 29.6729.91

29.76 29.88 29.80 29.60

29.15 27.27

BYU-UT SRBrinton, Jarren6 4:56.00

26.30 28.69 29.9729.52

30.56 30.31 30.40 30.31

30.85 29.09

BYU-UT SOAnderson, Connor7 4:56.50

25.74 28.25 29.8729.05

30.35 30.53 31.04 31.12

31.71 28.84

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRFernandes, Aryanna1 54.94

25.88 29.06

BYU-UT JRCoker, Tiare2 56.58

26.19 30.39

UTAH-UT FRBroome, Emma3 57.90

27.72 30.18

UTAH-UT FRLawless, Emma4 58.08

27.28 30.80

UTAH-UT SOPick, Christina5 x58.55

28.09 30.46

BYU-UT SRBrinton, Ellie6 58.63

27.18 31.45

BYU-UT SOZarchin, Madeline7 1:00.21

BYU-UT JRDickson, Brenna8 x1:01.47

28.37 33.10

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT FRNicolas, Javier1 49.59

23.06 26.53

UTAH-UT FRWaterman, Ben2 49.99

23.48 26.51

UTAH-UT SOMontgomery, Colten3 50.31

23.47 26.84

BYU-UT JRAbernethy, Matt4 50.69

23.56 27.13

UTAH-UT FRPuertas, Anthony5 50.75

23.89 26.86

UTAH-UT JRTaber, Chris6 x52.24

24.77 27.47

BYU-UT FRNelson, Jaron7 55.04

25.00 30.04

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRWayner, Darby1 2:06.72

27.18 33.64 29.6736.23

UTAH-UT JRAnderson, Jordan2 2:06.83

27.45 31.60 29.7338.05

BYU-UT SRHatanaka, Kelly3 2:09.10

28.58 32.52 30.0038.00

UTAH-UT FRZeiger, Rebecca4 2:09.87

28.91 32.35 30.0138.60

BYU-UT FRCazier, Makayla5 2:12.91

28.54 32.20 32.1440.03

BYU-UT FRSproul, Brynn6 2:13.82

29.17 32.59 31.0641.00

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Daniel1 1:51.65

24.45 27.70 26.3633.14

BYU-UT FRTuitama, Tama2 1:52.36

24.66 28.60 26.8032.30

BYU-UT FRNicolas, Javier3 1:53.73

24.01 29.07 28.1832.47

BYU-UT SRLindsay, Cameron4 1:57.48

25.32 30.01 28.1633.99

BYU-UT JRMorris, John5 x1:58.72

26.09 30.23 28.2534.15

UTAH-UT FRGiandinoto, Cole6 1:59.05

24.99 30.38 28.0135.67

UTAH-UT FRCunningham, Jackson7 2:01.14

26.17 30.54 28.6435.79

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:26.81

Smith, Katie JR Gustafson, Gwen FR

Coker, Tiare JR Lindsay, Mariah JR

25.76 53.42 50.9824.30

24.48 51.19 24.23 51.22

AUTAH-UT2 3:26.87

Fernandes, Aryanna FR St. John, Gillian JR

Casarin, Ianire JR Lott, Sarah SO

24.95 51.77 51.7824.50

24.69 51.69 24.55 51.63

BUTAH-UT3 3:32.86

Reimer, Audrey FR Lawless, Emma FR

Broome, Emma FR Jackson, Claire SO

25.92 53.53 52.7425.32

25.61 53.65 24.97 52.94

BBYU-UT4 3:39.54

Bertoldo, Lindsey FR Brinton, Ellie SR

Despain, Anna FR Brown, Kali SO

26.79 56.46 55.0726.00

25.99 55.07 24.81 52.94

CBYU-UT5 x3:42.10

Zarchin, Madeline SO Smith, Ellie FR

Brimhall, Megan FR Cunningham, Casey JR

27.02 56.88 55.1726.30

26.13 54.82 26.37 55.23

CUTAH-UT6 x3:42.96

Gebhart, Mandy FR Fagan, Gabby FR

Allen, Mallori SO Kraus, Samantha SO

26.80 55.72 56.9026.78

25.91 54.65 26.61 55.69

DUTAH-UT7 x3:44.20

Ford, Kenzie SO Morici, Sophia FR

Lash, Madison SO McClendon, Sara FR

26.44 56.10 56.3626.92

26.49 56.63 26.66 55.11

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 3:00.32

Chiun, Felix FR O'Haimhirgin, Liam SO

Fridlander, David FR Phillips, Austin JR

22.05 45.98 44.3920.75

21.65 45.52 16.47 44.43

ABYU-UT2 3:02.88

Stirling, Connor SO Ogunfeibo, Kunmi SR

Jensen, Levi JR Sorenson, Payton SR

22.23 46.47 46.6422.16

21.75 45.89 20.38 43.88

BUTAH-UT3 3:05.32

Yost, Luke FR Moreira, Rodolfo FR

Stoddard, Clay FR Cervantes Alatorre, Fernando JR

22.63 47.29 45.3021.09

21.67 46.07 15.35 46.66

BBYU-UT4 3:10.27

Murphy, Brayden SO Dominguez, Josue FR

Shaw, Jared SO Berger, Evan JR

23.26 48.40 46.4621.47

22.82 47.60 22.18 47.81

CUTAH-UT5 x3:11.00

Montgomery, Colten SO King, Robert FR

Klawiter, Tyler FR De Vos, Rahiti SO

22.99 48.26 47.6622.73

22.41 46.97 22.81 48.11

CBYU-UT6 x3:13.54

Anderson, Connor SO Abernethy, Matt JR

Sorensen, Ryan SO Sorensen, James SO

23.18 48.46 47.5422.36

23.12 48.30 23.48 49.24

DUTAH-UT--- DQ

Waterman, Ben FR Wayner, Harrison FR

Bares, Jacob SO Sutton, Garrett FR

23.13 48.22 49.3123.02

23.30 49.33 22.49 47.60

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Utah, University of 197

2. Brigham Young University 103
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Results - Swimming
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Utah, University of 181

2. Brigham Young University 119


